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Bay Melanie Taylor metaylor@ufl.edu 
Columbia, Suwannee, Taylor, Madison Halie Corbitt hcorbitt@ufl.edu 
Duval Natasha Parks nparks@ufl.edu 
Flagler, Volusia, Seminole Lisa Hamilton hamiltonl@ufl.edu 
Jackson Terri Keith terri2003@ufl.edu 
Gadsden Carla Adams-Lippett 

Carla.adamslippett@famu.edu 
Marion County Giovanna Benitez g.martell@ufl.edu 

Miami-Dade Katherine Marin kathymarin@ufl.edu 
Orange Jenny Rodriguez jennyarodriguez@ufl.edu 
Osceola Johanna Gomez jgramirez@ufl.edu 
Palm Beach Cyndi Longley clongley@ifas.ufl.edu 
Sumter LuAnn Duncan laduncan@ufl.edu 
Suwannee Katherine Allen nrgkate@ufl.edu 
Washington/Holmes Judy Corbus jlcorbus@ufl.edu 
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